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HEPvO™ WATERLESS WASTE VALVES
• Each Kit Includes: (1) Waterless Waste Valve, (1) In-Line Adapter and (1) Angled Adapter
• 3-Year Warranty

HEPFLEX® BACK OUTLET TOILET CONNECTORS
• Can Be Extended To Required Length
• Flexible Pipe Retains Profile Once Installed

• Nominal Diameter: 4”

MULTIPLIER (WAVN):

MODEL #PART #

WBV1B/UA

WBV1B/UB

WSBV/US

-

-

-

HEPvO™  1 ¼" VALVE & ADAPTER KIT

HEPvO™  1 ½" VALVE & ADAPTER KIT

HEPvO™ OUTLET  1 ½" ABS ADAPTER

-

-

-

24

24

400

$ 45.23 
$ 45.23 
$ 4.97

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

HEPvO™ WATERLESS WASTE VALVE

DESCRIPTION

MODEL #PART #

WS170

WS171

WS172

-

-

-

HEPFLEX® SOIL PAN CONNECTOR - LONG

HEPFLEX® SOIL PAN CONNECTOR - SHORT

HEPFLEX® SOIL PAN CONNECTOR - EXTRA SHORT

-

-

-

70

70

70

$ 100.12
$ 91.04
$ 73.47

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

HEPFLEX SOIL PAN CONNECTOR

DESCRIPTION

WSBV/US

Price Sheet: H06.ISF.0822
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HYDRAPRO TEST PLUG
• Test Plug for 1/2” Drop Ear Elbows
• No Tools Required

• Easy Removal after Installation of Drywall
• Reusable

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #

HPHP12H13025 HYDRAPLUG TEST PLUG - 1/2" 50 300 $ 5.26 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

HYDRAPRO TEST PLUG

DESCRIPTION

BLOCKAID HOSE BIBB STABILIZERS
• Attaches directly to the Exterior of the Building
• Stabilizes the Bibb & Pipe System

• Accepts Oversize Flange Models

MODEL #PART #

HPBABSC

HPBABSP

HPBABSEP

H20900

H20901

H20903

HOSE BIBB STABILIZER CPVC

HOSE BIBB STABILIZER F1807 PEX

HOSE BIBB STABILIZER F1960 PEX

1

1

1

50

50

50

$ 16.53 
$ 16.25 
$ 16.25 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

HOSE BIBB STABILIZERS

DESCRIPTION

Price Sheet: H06.ISF.0822
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INSIDE PIPE FIT CLEANOUTS
• Installs AFTER the Pour
• No need for Protective Tape

• Quick & Easy Installation

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #

HPPFCO3

HPPFCO4

H60171

H60170

INSIDE PIPE FIT CLEANOUT - 3"

INSIDE PIPE FIT CLEANOUT - 4"

1

1

8

6

$ 48.61 
$ 75.33 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

INSIDE PIPE FIT CLEANOUT

DESCRIPTION

FLOOR APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

Pour the concrete around the stub out 
that remains above the floor level.

Cut the stub out as close to level
with the floor as possible. 

Use a Socket saver or inside pipe cutter 
to cut the pipe a ¼ inch below the floor. 

Apply primer and glue to the inside 
pipe fit cleanout and inside of the pipe. 

Insert the cleanout. 

Push cleanout into the pipe until the 
cover is flush with the floor for 

a finished look.
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SEWER RELIEF VALVE

MODEL #PART #

HPSRV4W

HPSRV4

HPSRV35

HPSRV3

H60200

H60201

H60202

H60203

WHITE SEWER RELIEF VALVE - 4" 

GREY SEWER RELIEF VALVE - 4" 

GREY SEWER RELIEF VALVE - 3-1/2" 

GREY SEWER RELIEF VALVE - 3" 

1

1

1

1

100

100

100

100

$ 12.58 
$ 12.42 
$ 12.13 
$ 9.80 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

SEWER RELIEF VALVE

DESCRIPTION

• Constructed of UV Resistant ABS   • Prevents Damages Caused by Sewer Back-up
• Spring Loaded Cover Prevents the Escape of Sewer Gas

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

BRASS WASTE DESANCO CONNECTORS
• Rough Brass Finish
• Brass Slip Joint Nut and Compression Ferrule

MODEL #PART #

HPWCFS125

HPWCFS151

HPWCFS150

H22630

H22632

H22631

1-1/4" x 1-1/4" FEMALE ADAPTER

1-1/2" x 1-1/4" FEMALE ADAPTER

1-1/2" x 1-1/2" FEMALE ADAPTER

12

12

12

72

72

72

$ 13.39 
$ 20.87 
$ 23.04 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

FEMALE ADAPTER (FIP x OD)

DESCRIPTION

MODEL #PART #

HPWCMS125

HPWCMS151

HPWCMS150

H22633

H22635

H22634

1-1/4" x 1-1/4" MALE ADAPTER

1-1/2" x 1-1/4" MALE ADAPTER

1-1/2" x 1-1/2" MALE ADAPTER

12

12

12

72

72

72

$ 16. 19  
$ 18.83 
$ 20.09 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

MALE ADAPTER (MIP x OD)

DESCRIPTION

Price Sheet: H06.ISF.0822
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MULTIPLIER (BCP):

BRASS CLEANOUT PLUGS

MODEL #PART #

HPBCPRH1

HPBCPRH114

HPBCPRH112

HPBCPRH2

HPBCPRH212

HPBCPRH3

HPBCPRH312

HPBCPRH4

HPBCPRH5

HPBCPRH6

HPBCPRH8

H70100

H70125

H70150

H70200

H70250

H70300

H70350

H70400

H70500

H70600

H70800

1" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

1-1/4" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

1-1/2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

2-1/2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

3" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

3-1/2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

4" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

5" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

6" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

8" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

-

250

250

200

200

100

160

60

90

30

40

10

$ 4.52
$ 4.96
$ 5.65
$ 7.05
$ 9.97
$ 12.44 
$ 16.24 
$ 18.28 
$ 38.50 
$ 49.48 
$ 97.63 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

RAISED HEAD BRASS CLEANOUT PLUG

DESCRIPTION

HPBCPCH112

HPBCPCH2

HPBCPCH212

HPBCPCH3

HPBCPCH312

HPBCPCH4

HPBCPCH5

HPBCPCH6

HPBCPCH8

H71150

H71200

H71250

H71300

H71350

H71400

H71500

H71600

H71800

1-1/2" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

2" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

2-1/2" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

3" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

3-1/2" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

4" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

5" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

6" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

8" COUNTERSUNK CLEANOUT PLUG

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

-

200

200

100

160

80

90

30

40

10

$ 5.65 
$ 7.05 
$ 9.97 
$ 12.44 
$ 16.24 
$ 18.28 
$ 38.49 
$ 49.46 
$ 97.63 

COUNTERSUNK HEAD BRASS CLEANOUT PLUG

• Raised Head or Countersunk Head Styles Available
• Brass Slip Joint Nut and Compression Ferrule
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MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

GARDEN HOSE FITTINGS

MODEL #PART #

HPGH34MH12MPH30300 3/4" MHT x 1/2" MIP ADAPTER 100 400 $ 4.44 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (MHT x MIP)

DESCRIPTION

• Lead-Free Brass

HPGH34MH34MPTH30301 3/4" MHT x 3/4" MIP/TAP 1/2" FIP ADAPTER 100 400 $ 4.55 
GARDEN HOSE FIP ADAPTER (MHT x MIP/TAP)

HPGH34MH12MPSH30302 3/4" MHT x 1/2" MIP (1/2" SWT) ADAPTER 100 400 $ 4.51 
GARDEN HOSE SWEAT ADAPTER (MHT x MIP)

HPGH34MH34MHH30304 3/4" MHT x 3/4" MHT ADAPTER 100 400 $ 4.69 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (MHT x MHT)

HPGH34MH12FHH30305 3/4" MHT x 1/2" FIP ADAPTER 100 500 $ 4.55 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (MHT x FIP)

MALE HOSE THREAD ADAPTERS

HPGH34MH34FHH30306 3/4" MHT x 3/4" FIP ADAPTER 100 400 $ 4.44 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (MHT x FIP)

Price Sheet: H06.ISF.0822
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MULTIPLIER (HPRO):MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

HPGH34FH34MPH30308 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MIP ADAPTER 100 400 $ 5.07 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (FHT x MIP)

HPGH34FH34MPTH30309 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP) ADAPTER 100 400 $ 5.07 
GARDEN HOSE FIP ADAPTER (FHT x MIP)

HPGH34FH12FPH30310 3/4" FHT x 1/2" FIP ADAPTER 100 400 $ 5.03 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (FHT x FIP)

HPGH34FH34FPH30311 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FIP ADAPTER 100 300 $ 5.30 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (FHT x FIP)

GARDEN HOSE FITTINGS
• Lead-Free BrassFEMALE HOSE THREAD ADAPTERS

HPGH34FH12MPSH30303 3/4" FHT x 1/2" MIP (1/2" SWT) ADAPTER 100 300 $ 4.51 
GARDEN HOSE SWEAT ADAPTER (FHT x MIP)

HPGH34FH12MPH30307 3/4" FHT x 1/2" MIP ADAPTER 100 300 $ 5.03 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (FHT x MIP)

Price Sheet: H06.ISF.0822
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HPGH34FH34FPSVH30314 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FIP SWIVEL 100 400 $ 5.47 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (FHT x FIP)

8

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

GARDEN HOSE FITTINGS
• Lead-Free BrassSWIVEL ADAPTERS

HPGH34FH34FHSVH30312 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT SWIVEL 100 400 $ 5.58 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (FHT x FHT)

HPGH34FH12FPSVH30313 3/4" FHT x 1/2" FIP SWIVEL 100 500 $ 5.34 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (FHT x FIP)

HPGH38HB34FHSVH30315 3/8" HB x 3/4" FHT SWIVEL 100 500 $ 4.60 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (HB x FHT)

HPGH12HB34FHSVH30316 1/2" HB x 3/4" FHT SWIVEL 100 500 $ 4.62 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (HB x FHT)

HPGH58HB34FHSVH30317 5/8" HB x 3/4" FHT SWIVEL 100 500 $ 4.67 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (HB x FHT)
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MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

HPGH34HB34FHSVH30318 3/4" HB x 3/4" FHT SWIVEL 100 500 $ 4.71 
GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL (HB x FHT)

HPGH34FH12MPSVH30324 3/4" FHT X 1/2" MIP SWIVEL ADAPTER 100 300 $ 5.92 
HPGH34FH14MPSVH30323 3/4" FHT X 1/4" MIP SWIVEL ADAPTER 100 400 $ 5.84 

GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL ADAPTER (FHT X MIP)

GARDEN HOSE FITTINGS
SWIVEL ADAPTERS • Lead-Free Brass

GARDEN HOSE FITTINGS
HOSE BARB ADAPTERS • Lead-Free Brass

HPGH38HB34MHH30319 3/8" HB X 3/4" MHT ADAPTER 100 500 $ 6.02 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (HB x MHT)

HPGH12HB34MHH30320 1/2" HB X 3/4" MHT ADAPTER 100 400 $ 6.24 

HPGH58HB34MHH30321 5/8" HB X 3/4" MHT ADAPTER 100 400 $ 5.84 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (HB x MHT)

HPGH34HB34MHH30322 3/4" HB X 3/4" MHT ADAPTER 100 400 $ 6.29 
GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER (HB x MHT)
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MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

MODEL #PART #

HPGHCWWH30325 3/4" FHT GARDEN HOSE CAP WITH WASHER 100 500 $ 4.04 

MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

GARDEN HOSE CAP (FHT) WITH WASHER 

DESCRIPTION

HPGHCWCWH30326 3/4" FHT CAP WITH CHAIN & WASHER 100 500 $ 6.40 
GARDEN HOSE CAP WITH CHAIN & WASHER (FHT)

HPGHWH30327 GARDEN HOSE WASHER

3/4" GARDEN HOSE FILTER WASHER

100 2,000 $ 0.14 
GARDEN HOSE WASHER

HPGHFWH30328 500 2,000 $ 0.63 
GARDEN HOSE FILTER WASHER WITH STAINLESS STEEL MESH FILTER

10

GARDEN HOSE FITTINGS
CAPS & WASHERS
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PLASTIC HANGER TAPE

$ 13.22101

List
Price

Master
Carton

Qty

Inner
Carton

Qty

PLASTIC HANGER TAPE
HPHS34100 PLASTIC HANGER TAPEH18102

• 3/4" x 100'
• Easy To Cut

• Non-Conductive
• 15 LB. Working Load at 85˚ F

• Made In USA

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

MULTIPLIER (DP40):

SCHEDULE 40 UNIONS
• Schedule 40 Fittings

$ 9.43 
$ 11.68 
$ 11.89 
$ 38.20 
$ 39.95 
$ 54.46 

288
240
120
120
45
24

12
12
12
12
5
6

List
Price

Master
Carton

Qty

Inner
Carton

Qty

SCHEDULE 40 UNIONS (SLIP x SLIP)
HPPVCU12

HPPVCU34

HPPVCU1

HPPVCU114

HPPVCU112

HPPVCY2

1/2" X 1/2" SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH. 40 UNION

3/4" X 3/4" SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH. 40 UNION

1" X 1" SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH. 40 UNION

1-1/4" X 1-1/4" SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH. 40 UNION

1-1/2" X 1-1/2" SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH. 40 UNION

2" X 2" SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH. 40 UNION

H23012

H23034

H23100

H23114

H23112

H23200

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

11
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MULTIPLIER (HPRO):

PVC TELESCOPING COUPLINGS

$ 6.89 
$ 7.58 
$ 9.34 
$ 16.43 
$ 17.71 
$ 23.25 

30
24
18
12
12
8

15
12
9
6
6
4

List
Price

Master
Carton

Qty

Inner
Carton

Qty

PVC TELESCOPING COUPLINGS
HPPVCSC12

HPPVCSC34

HPPVCSC1

HPPVCSC114

HPPVCSC112

HPPVCSC2

1/2" TELESCOPIC COUPLING

3/4” TELESCOPIC COUPLING

1" TELESCOPIC COUPLING

1-1/4" TELESCOPIC COUPLING

1-1/2” TELESCOPIC COUPLING

2” TELESCOPIC COUPLING

H99050

H99075

H99100

H99125

H99150

H99200

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

• Schedule 40
• For Cold Water Use ONLY

• EPDM O-Ring
• 150 PSI Rated

PVC COMPRESSION COUPLINGS

$ 2.70
$ 3.15
$ 4.04
$ 5.33
$ 7.65
$ 10.17
$ 24.18
$ 34.63
$ 48.44

140
120
80
64
48
36
10
10
10

70
60
40
32
24
18
5
5
5

List
Price

Master
Carton

Qty

Inner
Carton

Qty

PVC COMPRESSION COUPLINGS
HPPVCCC12

HPPVCCC34

HPPVCCC1

HPPVCCC114

HPPVCCC112

HPPVCCC2

HPPVCCC212

HPPVCCC3

HPPVCCC4

1/2" COMPRESSION COUPLING

3/4” COMPRESSION COUPLING

1" COMPRESSION COUPLING

1-1/4" COMPRESSION COUPLING

1-1/2” COMPRESSION COUPLING

2” COMPRESSION COUPLING

2-1/2” COMPRESSION COUPLING

3” COMPRESSION COUPLING

4” COMPRESSION COUPLING

H22050

H22075

H22100

H22125

H22150

H22200

H22215

H22300

H22400

• Fits IPS or Schedule 40 Pipe
• For use on Cold Water Lines ONLY

• EPDM Gasket
• 150 PSI at 73˚ F

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON 
QUANTITY

INNER
CARTON

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICEDESCRIPTION

MULTIPLIER (PREP):

12

Price Sheet: H06.ISF.0822
E�ective: 08.12.22




